
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 
No./Exam/2010/166        Date  26-06-2010 

NOTIFICATION 
 

 Programme of Bachelor of Dental Surgery (B.D.S.) Second, Third & Fourth Prof. 
(A.T.K.T) Examination June-July 2010. 
 

TIME :   02:00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M.  
 
BDS Second Year  
 

Date  Day  Paper  Title of Paper  
01-07-2010 Thursday  First  General Pathology & Microbiology  
05-07-2010 Monday  Second  General & Dental Pharmacology   
07-07-2010 Wednesday  Third  Oral & Dental Anatomy Physiology, Histology  
 

BDS Third Year  
 

Date  Day  Paper  Title of Paper  
08-07-2010 Thursday  First  General Medicine  
10-07-2010 Saturday  Second  General Surgery  
12-07-2010 Monday  Third  Oral Pathology & Microbiology  
14-07-2010 Wednesday  Fourth  Community Dentistry  
 

BDS Final Year  
 

Date  Day  Paper  Title of Paper  
30-06-2010 Wednesday  First  Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge  
02-07-2010 Friday  Second  Conservative Dentistry including Endodontics  
05-07-2010 Monday  Third  Pedodontics  
07-07-2010 Wednesday  Fourth  Oral Surgery  
09-07-2010 Friday  Fifth  Periodontics  
12-07-2010 Monday  Sixth  Orthodontics  
14-07-2010 Wednesday  Seventh  Oral Medicine (Oral Diagnosis) & Radiology  

  
REGISTRAR 

 
Endt/No/2010/        Date …....................... 
 
Copy to,  

1. The Dean, Maharana Pratap Collage of Dentistry & Research Centre, Gwalior 
2. The Principal Govt. Science Collage, Gwalior (Centre) 
3. Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
4. Secy. to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
5. C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
6. I/C Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
7. Coordinator, Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
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